

RICO60

AUTO SERVICES

Rico 60 Auto Services Pte Ltd
Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24
Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875
Email: claims@rico60.com
Tel: 6286 6060 Fax : 6286 7060

RICO Office Use Only

Parts -%20	
SN	
Labour	
TOTAL	
LUMSUM	
ERV	17K

TO: China Taiping

Vehicle No : SKZ 6081 J

Make & Model : MAZDA 3

DATE: 9/3/2021

No.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	BOOT LID <i>bt</i> 1005.30	1	\$ 1,566.00	\$ 1,566.00
2	BOOT LID EMBLEM <i>rec</i> 56.30	1	\$ 108.90	\$ 108.90
3	BOOT LID EMBLEM (MAZDA 3) <i>rec</i> 53.40	1	\$ 94.70	\$ 94.70
4	BOOT LID EMBLEM (SKYACTIVE) <i>rec</i> 66.80	1	\$ 87.50	\$ 87.50
5	BOOT LID LAMP <i>LH-cm RH-xnn</i> 265	2	\$ 565.40	\$ 1,130.80
6	BOOT LID CAR PLATE LAMP <i>x nn</i>	2	\$ 89.00	\$ 178.00
7	BOOT LID OPENER HANDLE <i>x nn</i>	1	\$ 177.80	\$ 177.80
8	BOOT LID STOPPER <i>rec</i>	2	\$ 18.10	\$ 36.20
9	BOOT LID LOCK ASSY <i>bt</i> 153.	1	\$ 280.40	\$ 280.40
10	BOOT LID LOCK CATCH <i>RY</i>	1	\$ 56.20	\$ 56.20
11	BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP <i>int</i> 130.60	1	\$ 172.80	\$ 172.80
12	BOOT LID DETECTOR <i>cm</i> 180	1	\$ 277.00	\$ 277.00
13	BOOT LID INNER TRIM <i>x nn</i>	1	\$ 398.70	\$ 398.70
14	BOOT LID HINGE <i>RY</i>	2	\$ 120.80	\$ 241.60
15	TAILLAMP <i>LH-cm, RH-xnn</i> 543	2	\$ 1,040.40	\$ 2,080.80
16	TAILLAMP PANEL <i>RY</i>	2	\$ 398.00	\$ 796.00
17	REAR BUMPER <i>de</i> 689	1	\$ 1,023.90	\$ 1,023.90
18	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>LH de RH-xnn</i>	2	\$ 79.80	\$ 159.60
19	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>LH-cm RH-xnn</i>	2	\$ 54.59	\$ 109.18
20	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>LH-cm RH-xnn</i>	2	\$ 58.30	\$ 116.60
21	REAR BUMPER CENTER BRACKET <i>de</i>	1	\$ 19.80	\$ 19.80
22	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>bt</i> 573.60	1	\$ 796.70	\$ 796.70
23	REAR BUMPER SIDE COVER <i>RU-xnn LH-de inner</i>	2	\$ 72.30	\$ 144.60
24	REAR END PANEL <i>bt</i> 469.70	1	\$ 854.00	\$ 854.00
25	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>de</i> 109.40	1	\$ 180.10	\$ 180.10
26	REAR FLOOR PANEL <i>RY</i>	1	\$ 1,086.90	\$ 1,086.90

325-60.

27	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP SIDE SPONGE <i>cr</i>	1	\$	389.00	\$	389.00
28	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD <i>de</i> 249	1	\$	498.00	\$	498.00
29	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING <i>re</i> 105	1	\$	295.30	\$	295.30
30	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL <i>re</i>	1	\$	60.00	\$	60.00
31	REAR FENDER LH <i>bf</i>	1	\$	1,024.00	\$	1,024.00
32	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM <i>LH x m RH x m</i>	2	\$	644.00	\$	1,288.00
33	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING <i>LH-de RH x m</i>	2	\$	1123.50 59.00	\$	318.00
34	REAR EXHAUST SILENSER <i>x</i> 2 <i>un</i>	1	\$	985.20	\$ x	985.20
35	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING <i>x</i>	2	\$	19.20	\$ x	38.40
36	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD <i>x</i>	1	\$	254.00	\$ x	254.00

				6455.79	
				20% - 5164.63	
				Subtotal :	\$ 17,524.10
				Less 20%	\$ 3,504.82
				Parts Total :	\$ 14,019.28

NO.	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE	1	\$ 80.00	\$ <i>x un</i> 80.00
2	REAR BUMPER CLIP SET	1	\$ 50.00	\$ <i>30 re</i> 50.00
3	BOOT LID INNER TRIM CLIP SET	1	\$ 40.00	\$ <i>x un</i> 40.00
4	TAIL LAMP CLIP SET	1	\$ 30.00	\$ <i>20 re</i> 30.00
5	TAIL LAMP PANEL SEALANT	2	\$ 80.00	\$ <i>x un</i> 160.00
6	REAR FENDER SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ <i>40 re</i> 80.00
7	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP	1	\$ 40.00	\$ <i>20 re</i> 40.00
8	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM RH CLIP SET	1	\$ 50.00	\$ <i>x un</i> 50.00
9	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ <i>40 re</i> 80.00
10	REAR FLOOR PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ <i>x un</i> 80.00
11	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR	1	\$ 250.00	\$ <i>x un</i> 250.00
12	REVERSE SENSOR	1	\$ 400.00	\$ <i>200 nw</i> 400.00
13	REVERSE CAMERA	1	\$ 650.00	\$ <i>x un</i> 650.00
350 SPECIAL NETT				\$ 1,990.00

LABOUR (REAR)	PRICE
PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	900 \$ 1,600.00
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	900 \$ 1,600.00
APPLY TUFF COATING TREATMENT.	\$ 40 300.00
DISMENTLE AND INSTALL EXHAUST PIPE SYSTEM TO ENABLE REPAIRS.	\$ <i>x m</i> 150.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR PARKING SENSOR AND WIRING HARNESS. PERFORM DISTANCE SENSORY TESTING.	\$ 30 100.00

RENEW REAR FLOOR INSULATOR.	\$ 180 ^{mm} 180.00
DISMENTLE AND INSTALL REAR SEATS, SPEAKER BOARD AND SEATS ^{photo} TRIMMING. ?	\$ 100 ^{mm} 350.00
PERFORM REAR LIGHTING WIRING CHECK AND TEST FUCTION.	\$ 50 100.00
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR MULTI-VIEW CAMERA ASSY. PERFORM AIMING AND ADJUST TO POSITION.	\$ 30 120.00
CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE ON WELDING JOINT AREA.	\$ 40 150.00
TRANSFER BOOT LID ATTACHMENT AND MECHANISM INTO NEW POWER BOOT LID ASSY. RE-ALIGN TO POSITION.	\$ 60 150.00
	2030
LABOUR TOTAL	\$ 4,800.00

	Total Parts Cost	\$ 16,009.28
	Total Labour Cost	\$ 4,800.00
	Total Repair Cost	\$ 20,809.28

APPROVED DETAILS
NO. OF WORKING DAYS
PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM
DATE & TIME OF SURVEY
SURVEYED BY
CONTACT NUMBER
FAX NUMBER

Taufik 97495749 5164.63
 WP w/ 12/21 @ 1245pm 350
 2030
 4/5 Resurvey after repair. 7544.63
 Taufik @ Kuantan 4/5 \$ 6000
 7 days 7 days
 #

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date: